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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

ROCK KIDS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 14:15 . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:17:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
14 14:30:42.732 48.730 +0.293 16.623 17.997 14.110
(11)REGYS FILHO 15 14:31:31.497 48.765 +0.035 16.571 18.077 14.117
1 14:20:00610 48.644 17.158 17.583 13.903
2 14:20:48.323 47.713 -0.931 16.428 17.468 13.817 (99) FRANCISCO NETO
3 14:21:35.790 47 .467 -0.246 16.280 17 .445 13.742 1 14:20:01.747 49.540 17.581 17.988 13.971
4 14:22:23.139 47.349 -0.118 16.182 17.379 13.788 2 14:20:49.718 47.971 -1.569 16.344 17.728 13.899
5 14:23:10.555 47416 +0.067 16.124 17.447 13.845 3 14:21:37.584 47.866 -0.105 16.436 17.526 13.904
6 14:23:57.883 47.328 -0.088 16.179 17.392 13.757 4 14:22:25441 47.857 -0.009 16.215 17.655 13.987
7 14:24:45.355 47.472 +0.144 16.213 17.391 13.868 5 14:23:13.605 48.164 +0.307 16.251 17.787 14.126
8 14:25:32.715 47.360 -0.112 16.227 17.375 13.758 6 14:24:01.965 48.360 +0.196 16.541 17.846 13.973
9 14:26:20.165 47.450 +0.090 16.319 17.326 13.805
10 14:27:07.677 47512 +0.062 16.186 17.523 13.803
" 14:27:55.196 47.519 +0.007 16.327 17.394 13.798
12 14:28:42655 47.459 -0.060 16.190 17.385 13.884
13 14:29:30.178 47.523 +0.064 16.263 17 444 13.816
14 14:30:17.720 47.542 +0.019 16.314 17419 13.809
15 14:31:05.235 47515 -0.027 16.334 17.366 13.815

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 14:20:01.313 49.201 17.502 17.595 14.104
2 14:20:49.022 47.709 -1.492 16.523 17.364 13.822
3 14:21:36.971 47.949 +0.240 16.674 17.512 13.763
4 14:22:24.112 47.141 -0.808 16.120 17.214 13.807
5 14:23:11.898 47.786 +0.645 16.416 17.338 14.032
6 14:23:59.565 47.667 -0.119 16.475 17.338 13.854
7 14:24:47229 47.664 -0.003 16.500 17.336 13.828
8 14:25:34.981 47.752 +0.088 16.443 17.352 13.957
9 14:26:22275 47.294 -0.458 16.283 17.285 13.726
10 14:27:09.730 47 455 +0.161 16.260 17.402 13.793
" 14:27:57.182 47 452 -0.003 16.302 17.335 13.815
12 14:28:44.826 47.644 +0.192 16.425 17.347 13.872
13 14:29:32.292 47 466 -0.178 16.418 17.293 13.755
14 14:30:19.689 47.397 -0.069 16.275 17.348 13.774
15 14:31:07.383 47.694 +0.297 16.192 17.491 14.011

(6) GUILHERME MOLEIRO

1 14:20:00.845 48.824 17.203 17.607 14.014
2 14:20:48.762 47.917 -0.907 16.676 17.325 13.916
3 14:21:36.552 47.790 -0.127 16.291 17.445 14.054
4 14:22:23951 47.399 -0.391 16.192 17.283 13.924
5 14:23:11.714 47.763 +0.364 16.359 17.403 14.001
6 14:23:59.500 47.786 +0.023 16.397 17.404 13.985
7 14:24:47774 48.274 +0.488 16.668 17.443 14.163
8 14:25:35.496 47.722 -0.552 16.253 17.295 14.174
9 14:26:24.278 48.782 +1.060 16.289 17.658 14.835
10 14:27:13.742 49.464 +0.682 16.631 17.839 14.994
" 14:28:02.755 49.013 -0.451 16.567 17.916 14.530
12 14:28:51.437 48.682 -0.331 16.472 17.680 14.530
13 14:29:42.106 50.669 +1.987 16.680 17.803 16.186
14 14:30:31.291 49.185 -1.484 17.151 17.516 14518
15 14:31:20.264 48.973 -0.212 16.397 17.815 14.761

(45) PAULO WILLEMANN FILHO

14:20:02513 49.590 17.217 17.759 14.614

2 14:20:51.434 48.921 -0.669 16.678 18.006 14.237
3 14:21:40213 48.779 -0.142 16.317 17.819 14643
4 14:22:29.663 49.450 +0.671 16.878 18.077 14.495
5 14:23:19.310 49.647 +0.197 16.404 19.088 14.155
6 14:24:09.492 50.182 +0.535 17.262 18.662 14.258
7 14:24:59.064 49.572 -0.610 16.799 18.557 14.216
8 14:25:48769 49.705 +0.133 16.841 18.628 14.236
9 14:26:38.015 49.246 -0.459 16.722 18.294 14.230
10 14:27:27.370 49.355 +0.109 16.694 18.157 14.504
" 14:28:16.582 49.212 -0.143 16.794 18.309 14.109
12 14:29:05.565 48.983 -0.229 16.889 18.040 14.054
13 14:29:54.002 48.437 -0.546 16.688 17.728 14.021
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